

---

## MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 94679427

---

Data publicarii	13.03.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1 44410000-7
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 482,94 RON - 482,94 RON

---

Descriere: TEAVA PATRATA 30X30X2: 4 BUC X 56,80 LEI = 227,20 LEI TABLA CUTATA 0,25X910X2000H10: 5 BUC X 35,30 LEI = 176,50 LEI HOLTSURUBURI 4,8X20MM: 1 CUT X 40,00 LEI = 40,00 LEI BALAMA: 3 PER X 13,13 LEI = 39,39 LEI

---